(Input)

3.1

(Process)

(Output)



Intermittent)

1

11

1.2

13

14

15

(Refrigerator)

(Refrigerant)

Hand Pallet

23

(Job Production

(Freezer)

(Condensing unit)

40-60

R134a Ri12



311

(Refrigerator)

(Freezer)

(Refrigerator) 0-5

(Freezer) 0

(Ice Cream Cabinet)

24



25

312
120-140

(Compressor)
- (Condenser)
- (Evaporator)
- (Filter/Drier)

(Copper tube)
- (Motor)
- control switch
Control box
- (Polyol)
(Isocyanate)

- (Refrigerant) R12 R134a

- heater



313

3
1)
2)
3) (Cabinet)
1 Heater
2)

3

(Shell)
(Liner)

26



clamp

Polyol Isocyanate

(Condenser)
(Filter/Drier)

1:

12

(Compressor)

(Evaporator)

21



10)
11)
1)
13)

1)

2)

R134a R14

Low Voltage

1-12

28

(Refrigerant)
(Eiectrical Control Unit) bulb
Control Box
High Voltage

(Electronics Leak detector)

defrost



3.1
WHULMANARWL ynutlses
Usenay unuLleen)
WuA AmvausNlszy
anlna Snla
Usznauunulseg

29

FudauaTaady

fuUnsadlATaIvinANNIEIL

Usnauduaaueasausu
WATFARAILAN

Control Unit

naaaL

u9qiiLvie

PILTN

OO0 0[0-0-0<

3.1

v
AnFY Condensing unit,

WwazEvaporator

v
ARG Electrical



30

3.2

US|

= 4 A <A <« <«d <«

(Roller conveyor)

N 1 oA v AN AN A

d

J



33

(Roller conveyor)

3,321
1,944
1,080

6x12
6x10

_ W0 W N - - B

354

60

2

Hand lift

3l



)
~—

(&%)
~

o =

(o)
~

—~
N—

oo
~—

32

1.8x3.3
2
1.15x7.2 51.48
3x8 24
75.48
6x18 108
12x12 144
12x30 360
6x12 12
12x12 144
6X6 36
9.6
(Roller conveyor)
20.73x7.9 163.7

3.2



=

eserv
ank

ﬁ

Research&Testing

Room E

Store

T
Maintenpnce

R
stal

O

Painting
Room ::]

1

Wood ' I

I_ pattern

Assembly Area

b | = |
Roller
Conveyor
1 | | 1 |
| [ | | | ]
_____ TN P AR
Present I
Sheet Metal Refrigerator
Assembly |
|

Finished
goods
Warehouse

Coanteen

sy

Car Park

3.2




	บทที่ 3 การศึกษาการผลิตของโรงงานตัวอย่างในปัจจุบัน
	3.1 การผลิตและการประกอบของโรงงานตู้เย็นตัวอย่างในปัจจุบัน
	3.2 เครื่องจักรและอุปกรณ์ที่ใช้ในการผลิต
	3.3 การวางผังโรงงานปัจจุบัน


